Inhaltsverzeichnis

1.2

1.21
122
123

2.2

341
3.2

44
4.2
4.3
4.4
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
4.4.8
4.4.9

51
5.2
5.3
5.4

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1136623744

The American South

Historical background of the novel: Great Depression,
USA in the 1930s

Small town life

Setting

Class structure

Gender issues

Race relations in the American South
Historical backdrop: slavery, Jim Crow, and
racial segregation

Racist stereotypes and political correctness

Legal aspects
General legal vocabulary (trial scene)
Justice versus vigilantism

Characters, relationships and their functions
Characterization

Scout Finch

Atticus Finch

Further characters

Jem Finch

Calpurnia

Aunt Alexandra

Mayella Ewell

Bob Ewell

Tom Robinson

Arthur (Boo) Radley

Dill Harris

The Neighbors: Miss Maudie, Miss Stephanie,
Mrs Dubose

Structural aspects & the film of the book
Narrative: general terminology

Coming-of-age novel

Southern Gothic

To Kill a Mockingbird: the film

13
17
19

22
25

30
34

36
39
a1

44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52

52

54
56
58
60

——


http://d-nb.info/1136623744

