

# Inhaltsverzeichnis

<b>1</b>	<b>The American South</b>	
1.1	Historical background of the novel: Great Depression, USA in the 1930s	7
1.2	<b>Small town life</b>	
1.2.1	Setting	13
1.2.2	Class structure	17
1.2.3	Gender issues	19
<b>2</b>	<b>Race relations in the American South</b>	
2.1	Historical backdrop: slavery, Jim Crow, and racial segregation	22
2.2	Racist stereotypes and political correctness	25
<b>3</b>	<b>Legal aspects</b>	
3.1	General legal vocabulary (trial scene)	30
3.2	Justice versus vigilantism	34
<b>4</b>	<b>Characters, relationships and their functions</b>	
4.1	Characterization	36
4.2	Scout Finch	39
4.3	Atticus Finch	41
4.4	Further characters	
4.4.1	Jem Finch	44
4.4.2	Calpurnia	45
4.4.3	Aunt Alexandra	46
4.4.4	Mayella Ewell	48
4.4.5	Bob Ewell	49
4.4.6	Tom Robinson	50
4.4.7	Arthur (Boo) Radley	51
4.4.8	Dill Harris	52
4.4.9	The Neighbors: Miss Maudie, Miss Stephanie, Mrs Dubose	52
<b>5</b>	<b>Structural aspects &amp; the film of the book</b>	
5.1	Narrative: general terminology	54
5.2	Coming-of-age novel	56
5.3	Southern Gothic	58
5.4	To Kill a Mockingbird: the film	60